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The menu of Wonderland Brewing Co from Broomfield includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the card cost about $9.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Wonderland Brewing Co in
Broomfield, Colorado is a highly-rated American brewery offering a wide selection of beers and delicious dishes.
Open from 2:00 PM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy great food and drinks. To secure your table in
advance, call (303) 953-0400. If you can't make it in person, you can also order from Wonderland Brewing Co via
DoorDash. Don't miss out on similar spots like Twisted Tenders and Old Chicago Pizza Taproom. Share your
experience by leaving a review!.
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Salads

HOUSE SALAD

Burger

BEYOND BURGER
Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE

Side Dishes

WHIRLY FRIES
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert

CINNAMON SUGAR PRETZEL

Brunch

THE VEGGIE FLATBREAD

Bread

THE CLASSIC FLATBREAD

$10.0

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

$8.0

$13.0

$13.0

[ ]
Chicken & Tish
THE WONDER BIRD $10.0
Big Zalads
THE CAESAR SALAD $10.0

fldult {ibations

THE GREAT WHITE BUFFALO $12.0

Restaurant Category
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

BURGER

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Ingredients Used
CORN
CHEESE
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